
RACE - 1 RACE - 2 RACE - 1 RACE - 2

1 H.K.PRADEEP BANGALORE 20 20 11 20 71

2 PRAMOD JOSHUA BANGALORE 17 17 20 17 71

3 R. NATRAJ BANGALORE 15 15 15 13 58

4 SURAJ KUTE NASHIK 11 11 8 9 39

5 SHAMIM KHAN NASHIK 13 NF 9 11 33

6 ARAVIND K.P BANGALORE 17 15 32

7 HARSHAL KADBHANE NASHIK 10 10 NF 7 27

8 GANESH LOKHANDE NASHIK 10 10 20

9 K.YASASWI HYDERABAD 7 8 15

10 M.D.AZGHAR BANGALORE NF 13 13

11 VINEETH KURUP NASHIK 13 NF 13

1 PRAMOD JOSHUA BANGALORE 20 20 17 11 68

2 H.K.PRADEEP BANGALORE 13 13 15 17 58

3 R. NATRAJ BANGALORE 15 15 11 13 54

4 ARAVIND K.P BANGALORE 20 20 40

5 M.D.AZGHAR BANGALORE 17 17 34

6 NARESH V.S BANGALORE 13 15 28

7 S.ASIF BANGALORE 10 NS 10

8 SYED ASIF ALI BHOPAL 9 NS 9

9 MAAN SINGH THAKUR NASHIK 8 NS 8

10 JAGJIT SINGH MUMBAI 7 NS 7

11 KSHITIJ SHUKLA MUMBAI 6 NS 6

12 NITIN SHUKLA MUMBAI NS NS 0

13 PARVINDER S. HUNJAN NASHIK NS NS 0

GULF DIRT TRACK NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - 2011 
A ROUND OF FMSCI CHAMPIONSHIP

POINTS 

SR
NO   

NAME OF THE RIDER ORIGIN
1st ROUND

Jodhpur
2nd ROUND

Nashik  TOTAL 
POINTS

FOREIGN MOTORCYCLES  UPTO 250CC 
GROUP - B - 2 & 4 - STROKE

INDIAN EXPERT CLASS, GROUP - B
MOTORCYCLES  UPTO 260CC -  – 2 & 4 STROKE                              



1 A.ANAND COIMBATORE 20 17 13 20 70

2 SUHAIL AHMED BANGALORE 17 20 20 11 68

3 SYED ASIF ALI BHOPAL 15 8 15 17 55

4 MUJFFAR ALI BHOPAL 13 9 7 15 44

5 K.SANTOSH KUMAR COIMBATORE 10 15 9 NF 34

6 S. ASIF BANGALORE 17 13 30

7 MOHD. ALI KHAN BHOPAL 11 13 NF NS 24

8 ABHINAY VIRKUD ALIBAG 5 11 8 NS 24

9 JAGJIT SINGH MUMBAI 10 10 20

10 JES DAVID JAIPUR 7 10 17

11 MAAN SINGH THAKUR NASHIK 9 NF 5 NF 14

12 MUJEEB KHAN BHOPAL 6 7 13

13 MOHAMAD YUSUF BHOPIAL 8 5 13

14 KANNAN NAIDU MUMBAI 4 8 12

15 FIROZ KHAN AURANGABAD 11 NF 11

16 NARENDRA PAWAR INDORE NF 9 9

17 PRADUMAN SINGH JAIPUR NS 6 6

18 GANESH LOKHANDE NASHIK 6 NF 6

19 NITIN SHUKLA MUMBAI NF 4 4

20 RAJU MATHUR (DAS) JAIPUR NF NF 0

21 RIZWAN SHAIKH BHOPAL NF NF 0

PRIVATE EXPERT CLASS - GROUP B
MOTORCYCLES UPTO 260CC - 2 & 4 STROKE                                



1 NITISH SHARMA JAIPUR 35

2 RAJESH SHAH AHMEDABAD 28

3  MANOJ VAGHELA AHMEDABAD 24

4 WASE AHMED AURANGABAD 20

5 VINOTH KUMAR COIMBATORE 17

6 SANDEEP PARIHAR JODHPUR 13

7 SURAJ SISODIA JODHPUR 11

8 VIKRAMSINGH RAJPUT NASHIK 11

9 KAMLESH SHARMA MUMBAI 10

10 AMIT SURYAVANSHI NASHIK 9

11 SAYED AZAM BHOPAL 8

12 VAIBHAV PATIL SANGLI 6

13 HASMAT SIDDIQUE MUMBAI 5

14 MUSHFIQUE MOMIN MUMBAI 4

15 HARSHAL BHARTI NASHIK 3

16 MOHAN PAWAR NASHIK 2

17 DINU DEVASIA COIMBATORE 0
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INDIAN NOVICE CLASS -  GROUP C
MOTORCYCLES UPTO 165CC - 2 STROKE                             
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1 DINU DEVASIA COIMBATORE 37

2 ADNAAN AHMED MANGALORE 37

3 MOHD SHAKIL AURANGABAD 19

4 SHARATH KUMAR BANGALORE 15

5 WASE AHMED AURANGABAD 15

6 ANISH NAIR NASHIK 13

7 SHAIKH ISMAIL AURANGABAD 13

8 AAKASH SATPUTE NASHIK 11

9 MANIKANTAN S.R BANGALORE 10

10 NITISH ZAVERI NASHIK 10

11 RAJENDRA VAGHELA AHMEDABAD 9

12 MAYUR TARKAR MUMBAI 9

13 VIKRAMSINGH RAJPUT NASHIK 7

14 AMIT SURYAVANSHI NASHIK 6

15 SWAPNIL WAGHOURE NASHIK 5

16 VIPUL PRJAPATI VADODARA 4

17 SANDEEP PARIHAR JODHPUR 0

18 PRIYADARSHAN TUPE NASHIK 0

INDIAN NOVICE CLASS - GROUP C
MOTORCYCLES ABOVE 130CC UPTO 165CC - 4 STROKE                        
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1 ADNAAN AHMED MANGALORE 40

2 KAMLESH SHARMA MUMBAI 26

3 SHARATH KUMAR BANGALORE 17

4 ARIF SHAIKH MIRAJ 17

5 AKSHAYSINGH AHMEDABAD 16

6 MANIKANTAN S.R BANGALORE 15

7 ANISH NAIR NASHIK 13

8 MANDAR PARTAKE PUNE 13

9 N.VIJOTH KUMAR COIMBATORE 11

10 HASMAT SIDDIQUE MUMBAI 10

11 VENKATESH TANNIR PUNE 9

12 ADITYA THAKKAR NASHIK 9

13 RAJENDRA VAGHELA AHMEDABAD 8

14 MUSHFIQUE MOMIN MUMBAI 7

15 MOHD AJAZ SHAIKH MUMBAI 0

NS - NON STARTER
NF - NON FINISHER

INDIAN NOVICE CLASS - GROUP C
MOTORCYCLES UPTO 130CC - 4 STROKE                                    
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